
FEES DESCRIPTION COLMANS

OTHER SCIENCES COMP/IT

Maths/Phy/Chem/

BioTech

FOODS TECH and 

NUTRI AND 

DIETETICS OTHERS ARCH

 ESTATE/SURV. AND 

GEOINF  URP /BUILD/QS 

TUITION                    453,750                 453,750                 453,750  FREE                 453,750  FREE                 453,750                 453,750  FREE                 453,750 

LIBRARY DEVELOPMENT 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000

EXAMINATION FEE 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000

ICT. FEES 10,000 10,000 30,000 10,000 10,000 10,000                    30,000 10,000 10,000                    30,000 

INFRASTRUCTURAL DEV.FEE 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000                    50,000 50,000 50,000                    50,000 

LABORATORY,STUDIO&W/ 

SHOP 50,000 100,000 150,000 150,000 100,000 150,000                 150,000 100,000 150,000                 150,000 

AccomModation                    180,000                 180,000                 180,000                180,000                 180,000                180,000                 180,000                 180,000                180,000                 180,000 

E-Library + Kortext                    103,000                 103,000                 103,000                103,000                 103,000                103,000                 103,000                 103,000                103,000                 103,000 

BUSA FEES                        3,000                      3,000                      3,000                    3,000                      3,000                    3,000                      3,000                      3,000                    3,000                      3,000 

New Horizon                      40,000                    40,000                    40,000                  40,000                    40,000                  40,000                    40,000                    40,000                  40,000                    40,000 

 Maintenance                      50,000                    50,000                    50,000                  50,000                    50,000                  50,000                    50,000                    50,000                  50,000                    50,000 

Sport 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000

BUPF 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000

SUB TOTAL(200-500)level                1,054,750             1,104,750             1,174,750              701,000             1,104,750              701,000             1,174,750             1,104,750              701,000             1,174,750 

25% 263,688            276,188          293,688          175,250        276,188          175,250        293,688          276,188          175,250        293,688          

25% 263,688            276,188          293,688          175,250        276,188          175,250        293,688          276,188          175,250        293,688          

25% 263,688            276,188          293,688          175,250        276,188          175,250        293,688          276,188          175,250        293,688          

25% 263,688            276,188          293,688          175,250        276,188          175,250        293,688          276,188          175,250        293,688          
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FEES DESCRIPTION COLMANS

0.25 263,688            276,188          293,688          175,250        276,188          175,250        293,688          276,188          175,250        293,688          

BUSA FEES                        3,000                      3,000                      3,000                    3,000                      3,000                    3,000                      3,000                      3,000                    3,000                      3,000 

BUPF                      25,000                    25,000                    25,000                  25,000                    25,000                  25,000                    25,000                    25,000                  25,000                    25,000 

E-Library                  3,000                3,000                3,000              3,000                3,000              3,000                3,000                3,000              3,000                3,000 

Accommodation                    180,000                 180,000                 180,000        144,250                 180,000        144,250                 180,000                 180,000        144,250                 180,000 

Tuition                      52,688                    65,188                    82,688                    65,188                    82,688                    65,188                    82,688 

263,688            276,188          293,688          175,250        276,188          175,250        293,688          276,188          175,250        293,688          

Tuition/Savings -                    -                  -                  -                 -                  -                 -                  -                  -                 -                  

0.25 263,687.5        276,187.5    293,687.5      175,250.0     276,187.5      175,250.0     293,687.5      276,187.5      175,250.0     293,687.5      

Accommodation 0 0 0 35,750 0 35,750 0 0 35,750 0

 Kortext                    100,000                 100,000                 100,000          89,500                 100,000          89,500                 100,000                 100,000          89,500                 100,000 

New Horizon                      40,000                    40,000                    40,000                  40,000                    40,000                  40,000                    40,000                    40,000                  40,000                    40,000 

 Sport                      10,000                    10,000                    10,000                  10,000                    10,000                  10,000                    10,000                    10,000                  10,000                    10,000 

Tuition        113,687.50      126,187.50      143,687.50      126,187.50      143,687.50      126,187.50      143,687.50 

263,688 276,188 293,688 175,250 276,188 175,250 293,688 276,188 175,250 293,688

Tuition/Savings -                    -                  -                  -                 -                  -                 -                  -                  -                 -                  

0.25              263,688           276,188           293,688          175,250           276,188          175,250           293,688           276,188          175,250           293,688 

LIBRARY DEVELOPMENT 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000

EXAMINATION FEE 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000

ICT. FEES 10,000 10,000 30,000 10,000 10,000 10,000                    30,000 10,000 10,000                    30,000 
LABORATORY,STUDIO&W/ 

SHOP 50,000 100,000 150,000 74,750 100,000 74,750                 150,000 100,000 74,750                 150,000 

 Kortext                        -                        -                        -            10,500                      -            10,500                      -                        -            10,500                      -   

Tuition 123687.5 86187.5 33687.5 86187.5 33687.5 86187.5 33687.5

             263,688           276,188           293,688          175,250           276,188          175,250           293,688           276,188          175,250           293,688 

Tuition/Savings                        -                        -                        -                       -                        -                       -                        -                        -                       -                        -   

0.25              263,688           276,188           293,688          175,250           276,188          175,250           293,688           276,188          175,250           293,688 
LABORATORY,STUDIO&W/ 

SHOP 75,250 75,250 75,250
INFRASTRUCTURAL DEV.FEE 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000                    50,000 50,000 50,000                    50,000 

 Maintenance                      50,000                    50,000                    50,000                  50,000                    50,000                  50,000                    50,000                    50,000                  50,000                    50,000 

Tuition        163,687.50      176,187.50      193,687.50      176,187.50      193,687.50      176,187.50      193,687.50 

263,688 276,188 293,688 175,250 276,188 175,250 293,688 276,188 175,250 293,688
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Tuition/Savings                        -                        -                        -                       -                        -                       -                        -                        -                       -                        -   

TUITION 453,750.00       453,750.00    453,750.00    -                 453,750.00    -                 453,750.00    453,750.00    -                 453,750.00    

LIBRARY DEVELOPMENT 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000

EXAMINATION FEE 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000

ICT. FEES 10,000 10,000 30,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 30,000 10,000 10,000 30,000

INFRASTRUCTURAL DEV.FEE 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000
LABORATORY,STUDIO&W/ 

SHOP 50,000 100,000 150,000 150,000 100,000 150,000 150,000 100,000 150,000 150,000

AccomModation 180,000            180,000          180,000          180,000        180,000          180,000        180,000          180,000          180,000        180,000          

E-Library + Kortext 103,000            103,000          103,000          103,000        103,000          103,000        103,000          103,000          103,000        103,000          

BUSA FEES 3,000                3,000              3,000              3,000             3,000              3,000             3,000              3,000              3,000             3,000              

New Horizon 40,000              40,000            40,000            40,000          40,000            40,000          40,000            40,000            40,000          40,000            

 Maintenance 50,000              50,000            50,000            50,000          50,000            50,000          50,000            50,000            50,000          50,000            

Sport 10,000              10,000            10,000            10,000          10,000            10,000          10,000            10,000            10,000          10,000            

BUPF 25,000              25,000            25,000            25,000          25,000            25,000          25,000            25,000            25,000          25,000            

SUB TOTAL(200-500)level 1,054,750.00      1,104,750.00    1,174,750.00    701,000.00     1,104,750.00    701,000.00     1,174,750.00    1,104,750.00    701,000.00     1,174,750.00    



AGRIC. ENG
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